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Группа No 1    11:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БОГАТОВ Арсений САР  1  3  0  V  2  0 0.167 -12 10 6
СЛЕСАРЕВ Артём ТАТ  V  0  V  V  3  V 0.667 5 19 2
ПУШКИН Максим ПЕР  V  V  1  V  0  2 0.500 -2 15 5
КАТКОВ Александр КЛГ V3 2 V3 V3 1  V 0.667 5 16 3
ШЕВЕРДИН Ярослав ВЛГ  3  1  3  1  0  3 0.000 -12 11 7
АЮПОВ Исмаил САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1
КАНАХОВИЧ Иван ОМС  V  2  V  1  V  2 0.500 0 17 4

Группа No 2    11:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОНДРАТЬЕВ Илья ТАТ  1  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 3 20 3
КИТАЕВ Ярослав КЛГ  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 7 21 2
ЛЕНИВЦЕВ Владислав САМ  2  1  1  2  1  V 0.167 -11 11 6
КОРНИЕЦ Лев ПЕР  2  3  V  V  1  V 0.500 2 18 4
ХАМИДУЛИН Амир БАШ  3  2  V  2  3  V 0.333 -1 18 5
ОМАРОВ Омар КРА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 24 1
АКТАУ Адиль САР  2  3  2  1  1  1 0.000 -14 10 7

Группа No 3    11:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАРНИЦКИЙ Иван САР  3 V3 V  2  1  3 0.333 -3 16 5
ЖУРАВЛЁВ Игорь ОМС  V  V  V V2 0  V 0.833 7 18 2
ТИТОВ Никита ВЛГ  1  0 V3 0  2  0 0.167 -13 6 6
НИКИТИН Максим САР  3  2  1  2  0  0 0.000 -15 8 7
ПЕЩЕРОВ Михаил ТАТ V3 1 V3 V  3  V 0.667 5 18 4
МАРТЫНОВ Арсений НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 12 22 1
БОРЗОВ Егор САМ  V  1  V  V  3  V 0.667 7 20 3

Группа No 4    11:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СУСЛЯЕВ Михаил САР  V  V  V  V  3  2 0.667 6 21 3
ДАНИЛОВ Владислав ПЕР  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 23 2
ХАМД СИДИГ Мурат ТАТ  3  2  V  V  0  2 0.333 -3 15 5
КОСМАКОВ Иван САР  0  1  1  0  1  1 0.000 -20 4 7
САВИН Виктор ВЛГ  1  2  1  V  1  0 0.167 -11 9 6
БОЛЬШАКОВ Владисла МОС  V  1  V  V  V  2 0.667 6 19 4
КЛЮЕВ Александр САМ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 23 1

Группа No 5    11:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВАРАВКА Дмитрий САР  1  3  V  1  0  1 0.167 -10 10 6
ИЛЬИН Александр САМ  V  V  V  3  1  V 0.667 8 20 3
СЕННИКОВ Артемий ОРБ  V  1  V  3  1  0 0.333 -8 13 5
ПАНЧЕНКО Владимир САР  0  0  2  0  2  0 0.000 -19 4 7
ШЕРЕМЕТ Глеб КРА  V  V  V  V  2  2 0.667 5 20 4
МЕЛКОНЯН Арсений ТАТ  V  V  V V3 V  2 0.833 11 21 2
ПУХОВ Андрей ПЕР  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 22 1
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Группа No 6    11:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПРОТАСОВ Дмитрий САР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 24 1
МАХАЛОВ Александр ТУЛ  1  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 7 18 2
ДАНКОВ Иван КРА  0  0  2  3  0  0 0.000 -19 5 7
ФЕЧИН Кирилл САР  3  2  V  3  3  V 0.333 0 19 5
СОЛОДОВНИК Денис СТА  3  2  V  V  1  2 0.333 -6 16 6
ВЛАСОВ Иван САМ  2  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 4 19 3
ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Амир ТАТ  1 V2 V  1  V  3 0.500 0 15 4

Группа No 7    11:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ФЕДОСЕЕВ Андрей САР  1  1  1 V3 1  3 0.167 -8 10 6
УСТИНОВ Артем КЛГ  V  2  V  V  3  V 0.667 4 21 3
САЛИХОВ Аскар БАШ V2 V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 22 1
ЗЕЛЕПУКИН Вячеслав САР V3 2  1  V  0  2 0.333 -6 12 5
АБУЗЯРОВ Роман ОРБ  1  3  0  1  2  2 0.000 -14 9 7
ФРОЛОВ Никита ТАТ  V  V  1  V  V  2 0.667 5 19 2
БЕКЕТОВ Дмитрий СТА  V  3  1  V  V  V 0.667 3 20 4

Группа No 8    11:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЧЕРЕНОВ Владислав САР  V  1  0  1  0  3 0.167 -12 9 5
НИКАШИН Данила УЛЬ  1  3  0  0  0  V 0.167 -12 8 6
МУРТАЗАЛИЕВ Салгер ДАГ  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 11 21 2
ТОПТА Максим САР  V  V V1  V  V  V 1.000 13 21 1
ЕРШОВ Андрей ТАТ  V  V  3  3 V2 V 0.667 9 20 3
ПЕРЧИК Павел КЛГ  V  V  0  3  1  V 0.500 5 16 4
ШАЙХИНУРОВ Тимур ОРБ  V  0  2  1  1  1 0.167 -14 9 7

Группа No 9    11:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВИНТЕР Марк САР  1  2  V  2  3  1 0.167 -7 13 6
ШАПОВАЛОВ Дмитрий КРА  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 23 2
ЗАКАМСКИЙ Даниил ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 24 1
СИНЯЕВ Александр САР  0  2  1  2  0  1 0.000 -18 6 7
ГЛАДЫШЕВ Егор САМ  V  2  2  V  V  0 0.500 -3 16 4
ГИРФАНОВ Тимур БАШ  V  1  3  V  3  2 0.333 -2 17 5
ПАХОМОВ Сергей КЛГ  V  3  3  V  V  V 0.667 10 22 3

Группа No 10    11:00    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЧЕРНОВ Егор САР  V  2  V  0  3  V 0.500 -2 17 4
ЛУКЬЯНОВ Матвей СТА  3  2  2  0  V  V 0.333 -7 15 5
ВЕРБИЦКИЙ Матвей САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 24 1
МАНЫШЕВ Ярослав САР  1  V  0  0  2  V 0.333 -8 11 6
ШАКИРОВ Салих ТАТ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 14 23 2
КАРКАВИН Денис КРА  V  3  3  V  3  V 0.500 2 21 3
ГАЛАШОВ Филипп ОРБ  3  3  2  1  2  2 0.000 -11 13 7
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Группа No 11    11:00    Дорожка 11
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПОДСУМКОВ Степан САР  3  2  0  0  2  0 0.000 -17 7 7
ПАИС Александр САМ  V  V  1  V  V  1 0.667 1 18 3
КОНСТАНТИНОВ Ники СВЕ  V  3  2  1  3  2 0.167 -7 15 6
ЯКОВЛЕВ Степан САР  V  V  V  3  3  1 0.500 4 19 4
СМИРНОВ Юрий ИВА  V  1  V  V  V  1 0.667 5 18 2
КОМЕРЕНКО Даниил ОРБ  V  3  V  V  1  0 0.500 -4 16 5
ФАЗЛЫЕВ Радмир ТАТ  V V3 V  V  V  V 1.000 18 23 1

Группа No 12    11:00    Дорожка 12
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛЮБЕЗНОВ Еремей САР  0  1  V  V  1  2 0.333 -6 12 5
ИОНОВ Алексей ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1
ГРАЧЕВ Семен САМ  V  1  2  V  3  3 0.333 -1 17 4
ТАРАТУХИН Матвей САР  0  0  V  2  3  1 0.167 -12 10 7
ЧИСТИЧЕНКО Герман БАШ  2  2  1  V  2  3 0.167 -8 14 6
БЕРДНИК Иван СВЕ  V  0  V  V  V  1 0.667 0 17 3
СТАРЦЕВ Вячеслав ОРБ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 8 22 2

Группа No 13    11:00    Дорожка 13
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

САВЧЕНКО Тимофей САР  2  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 5 19 4
ИСМАИЛОВ Джамбулат ДАГ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 14 23 1
ДОЛЖКОВОЙ Иван САМ  V  1  V  V  V  1 0.667 8 18 2
КОЗЛОВ Егор САР  1  1  1  1  2  1 0.000 -17 7 7
АСАНУЛЫ Нурдаулет ОРБ  1  1  0  V  V  V 0.500 -4 14 5
КОВШОВ Роман БАШ  2  0  2  V  2  0 0.167 -12 10 6
ЛАБУТОВ Юрий ТАТ  2  V V2 V  3  V 0.667 6 19 3

Группа No 14    11:00    Дорожка 14
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МАТЮШКО Матвей САР  V  V V2V2 1  V 0.833 6 17 2
ШИЛОВ Дмитрий ОРБ  2  2 V3 2  3  2 0.167 -7 14 6
МЕХОВЩИКОВ Вадим ХАБ  2  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 1 19 3
СКОРОБОГАТОВ Иван САР  1  1  2  1  0  0 0.000 -16 5 7
КОЧКИН Михаил КИР  1  V  3  V  1  V 0.500 5 17 4
КОВАЛЬ Даниил САМ  V  V  3  V V2 V3 0.833 10 20 1
ХУСНУТДИНОВ Рафаи БАШ  1  V  V  V  1  1 0.500 1 15 5

Группа No 15    11:00    Дорожка 15
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

РЕДЬКО Даниил САР  2  0  0  1  1  0 0.000 -20 4 7
КАРЕВ Платон ОМС  V  0  V  1  0  3 0.333 -9 12 5
КОВАЛЁВ Илья КРА  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 12 23 2
ТУРБИН Тимофей САР  V  3  2  1  1  3 0.167 -6 14 6
ИЗЕРГИН Лев БАШ  V  V  3  V  1  V 0.667 9 20 3
ШАЛАГИН Богдан ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1
СКВОРЧИНСКИЙ Андр КЛГ  V  V  2  V  0  2 0.500 -2 16 4
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Группа No 16    11:00    Дорожка 16
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

РАКОВ Тимофей САР  2  2  V  0  V  V 0.500 0 16 4
МИЗЮЛИН Никита НИЖ  V  2  V  3  V  V 0.667 9 21 3
КУСТОВ Алексей САМ V3 V  V  2  V  V 0.833 8 21 2
ГОРЕЛОВ Ростислав САР  1  0  1  1  2  V 0.167 -14 9 6
ТИХОНОВ Савва КРА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1
БОГАЧЕВ Никита КЛГ  1  1  3  V  0 V2 0.333 -8 11 5
СЕРМЯЖКО Даниил ТУЛ  3  1  1  3  0  1 0.000 -13 9 7

Группа No 17    11:00    Дорожка 17
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КИСЕЛЕВ Владислав САР  1  2  V  3  1  V 0.333 -4 15 6
ИЛЬИН Матвей САМ  V  V  V  V  2  2 0.667 4 20 2
НАДЫРШИН Ильяс ТАТ  V  3  V  0  V  V 0.667 5 19 1
БОРИСОВ Георгий САР  1  3  1  3  V  1 0.167 -9 13 7
СТЕПАНОВ Максим ОМС  V  1  V  V  1  V 0.667 1 18 3
КАШУБА Глеб БАШ  V  V  3  2  V  3 0.500 4 20 4
УТКИН Павел ПЕР  2  V  0  V  3  V 0.500 -1 17 5

Группа No 18    11:00    Дорожка 18
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БОБКОВ Михаил САР  2  3  V  1  V  0 0.333 -4 14 4
МОРДВИНЦЕВ Артем САМ  V  0  3  2  V  0 0.333 -5 13 5
ДОНСКИХ Георгий ОМС  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 8 21 2
ТАРАСОВ Тимофей САР  1  V  2  0  2  1 0.167 -13 10 7
НИКИТИН Ярослав ТУЛ  V V3 2  V  V  3 0.667 7 20 3
СИМОНЕНКО Илья КРА  1  1  2  V  2  2 0.167 -10 12 6
МУХИН Артем НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1

Группа No 19    11:00    Дорожка 19
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АДУШКИН Михаил САР  0  0  3  V  1  0 0.167 -13 8 6
КЛЮЧНИКОВ Тимофей БАШ  V  1  2  V  0  V 0.500 -1 15 5
ПУЛЬКИН Артём ОМС  V  V  V  V  3  3 0.667 9 22 2
МИТИН Егор САР  V  V  3  V  2  V 0.667 5 21 3
ШАМНЕ Андрей ВЛГ  1  1  1  0  2  2 0.000 -17 7 7
РЫЧКОВ Григорий КИР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 24 1
ДИЛБАНДЯН Альберт КРА  V  3  V  3  V  3 0.500 4 21 4

Группа No 20    11:00    Дорожка 20
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БЕЛОВ Богдан САР  2  0  2  V  1  2 0.167 -10 11 5
СЕДЕЛЬНИКОВ Евгени КИР  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 12 23 2
ХАМИДУЛЛИН Ранель ТАТ  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 21 1
МАРКЕЛОВ Матвей САР  V  1  0  3  0  0 0.167 -14 8 7
МИХАЙЛОВ Владислав ОРБ  1  1  0  V  1  2 0.167 -14 9 6
ОБИДИН Лев ОМС  V  2  2  V  V  V 0.667 10 20 3
СТЕЦЕНКО Илья ХАБ  V  V  1  V  V  0 0.667 2 17 4
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Группа No 21    12:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАРСАКОВ Владислав САР  A  A  A  A  A  A DNF
КОЛЕСНИКОВ Кирилл ОРБ  X  V  V  3  V  2 0.600 4 17 1
КОТЛЯЧКОВ Даниил КИР  X  1  3  V  V  V 0.600 3 16 2
ВАСИЛЬЕВ Роман САР  X  2  V  3  2  3 0.200 -5 14 6
ПОЛЮШКИН Павел СВЕ  X  V  0  V  0  V 0.600 -3 12 4
РАТУШНЫЙ Михаил ХАБ  X  3  3  V  V  1 0.400 1 15 5
ДОРОГОВ Иван САМ  X V3 2  V  1  V 0.600 0 14 3

Группа No 22    12:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГРИШИН Игорь САР  1 V2 0  0  0  0 0.167 -19 3 6
ОГОРОДНИКОВ Сергей САМ  V  V  V  2  0  V 0.667 4 18 4
ИВАНОВ Юрий ВЛГ  2  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 2 7
ПАВЛОВ Артём САР  V  2  V  2  2  1 0.333 1 15 5
ДАВЛЕТШИН Нияз ТАТ  V  V  V  V  2  3 0.667 9 21 2
ТОПОРКОВ Ярослав ПЕР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1
КРАСИЛЬНИКОВ Алекс НИЖ  V  3  V V2 V  0 0.667 5 17 3
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ТОПОРКОВ Ярослав ПЕР 1.000 20 24 квалифицированных
2 ИОНОВ Алексей ТАТ 1.000 19 24 квалифицированных
3 ТИХОНОВ Савва КРА 1.000 18 24 квалифицированных
4 ФАЗЛЫЕВ Радмир ТАТ 1.000 18 23 квалифицированных
5 МУХИН Артем НИЖ 1.000 17 24 квалифицированных
6 АЮПОВ Исмаил САМ 1.000 16 24 квалифицированных
6 ШАЛАГИН Богдан ТАТ 1.000 16 24 квалифицированных
8 САЛИХОВ Аскар БАШ 1.000 16 22 квалифицированных
9 ОМАРОВ Омар КРА 1.000 14 24 квалифицированных
9 ПРОТАСОВ Дмитрий САР 1.000 14 24 квалифицированных

11 РЫЧКОВ Григорий КИР 1.000 13 24 квалифицированных
12 ТОПТА Максим САР 1.000 13 21 квалифицированных
13 ВЕРБИЦКИЙ Матвей САМ 1.000 12 24 квалифицированных
14 ЗАКАМСКИЙ Даниил ТАТ 1.000 10 24 квалифицированных
15 ИСМАИЛОВ Джамбулат ДАГ 0.833 14 23 квалифицированных
15 ШАКИРОВ Салих ТАТ 0.833 14 23 квалифицированных
17 ХАМИДУЛЛИН Ранель ТАТ 0.833 14 21 квалифицированных
18 ПУХОВ Андрей ПЕР 0.833 13 22 квалифицированных
19 КЛЮЕВ Александр САМ 0.833 12 23 квалифицированных
19 КОВАЛЁВ Илья КРА 0.833 12 23 квалифицированных
19 СЕДЕЛЬНИКОВ Евгений КИР 0.833 12 23 квалифицированных
22 МАРТЫНОВ Арсений НИЖ 0.833 12 22 квалифицированных
23 МЕЛКОНЯН Арсений ТАТ 0.833 11 21 квалифицированных
23 МУРТАЗАЛИЕВ Салгерей ДАГ 0.833 11 21 квалифицированных
25 ДАНИЛОВ Владислав ПЕР 0.833 10 23 квалифицированных
25 ШАПОВАЛОВ Дмитрий КРА 0.833 10 23 квалифицированных
27 КОВАЛЬ Даниил САМ 0.833 10 20 квалифицированных
28 СТАРЦЕВ Вячеслав ОРБ 0.833 8 22 квалифицированных
29 ДОНСКИХ Георгий ОМС 0.833 8 21 квалифицированных
29 КУСТОВ Алексей САМ 0.833 8 21 квалифицированных
31 КИТАЕВ Ярослав КЛГ 0.833 7 21 квалифицированных
32 ЖУРАВЛЁВ Игорь ОМС 0.833 7 18 квалифицированных
33 МАТЮШКО Матвей САР 0.833 6 17 квалифицированных
34 ПАХОМОВ Сергей КЛГ 0.667 10 22 квалифицированных
35 ОБИДИН Лев ОМС 0.667 10 20 квалифицированных
36 ПУЛЬКИН Артём ОМС 0.667 9 22 квалифицированных
37 ДАВЛЕТШИН Нияз ТАТ 0.667 9 21 квалифицированных
37 МИЗЮЛИН Никита НИЖ 0.667 9 21 квалифицированных
39 ЕРШОВ Андрей ТАТ 0.667 9 20 квалифицированных
39 ИЗЕРГИН Лев БАШ 0.667 9 20 квалифицированных
41 ИЛЬИН Александр САМ 0.667 8 20 квалифицированных
42 ДОЛЖКОВОЙ Иван САМ 0.667 8 18 квалифицированных
43 БОРЗОВ Егор САМ 0.667 7 20 квалифицированных
43 НИКИТИН Ярослав ТУЛ 0.667 7 20 квалифицированных
45 МАХАЛОВ Александр ТУЛ 0.667 7 18 квалифицированных
46 СУСЛЯЕВ Михаил САР 0.667 6 21 квалифицированных
47 БОЛЬШАКОВ Владислав МОС 0.667 6 19 квалифицированных
47 ЛАБУТОВ Юрий ТАТ 0.667 6 19 квалифицированных
49 МИТИН Егор САР 0.667 5 21 квалифицированных
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50 ШЕРЕМЕТ Глеб КРА 0.667 5 20 квалифицированных
51 НАДЫРШИН Ильяс ТАТ 0.667 5 19 квалифицированных
51 САВЧЕНКО Тимофей САР 0.667 5 19 квалифицированных
51 СЛЕСАРЕВ Артём ТАТ 0.667 5 19 квалифицированных
51 ФРОЛОВ Никита ТАТ 0.667 5 19 квалифицированных
55 ПЕЩЕРОВ Михаил ТАТ 0.667 5 18 квалифицированных
55 СМИРНОВ Юрий ИВА 0.667 5 18 квалифицированных
57 КРАСИЛЬНИКОВ Александр НИЖ 0.667 5 17 квалифицированных
58 КАТКОВ Александр КЛГ 0.667 5 16 квалифицированных
59 УСТИНОВ Артем КЛГ 0.667 4 21 квалифицированных
60 ИЛЬИН Матвей САМ 0.667 4 20 квалифицированных
61 ВЛАСОВ Иван САМ 0.667 4 19 квалифицированных
62 ОГОРОДНИКОВ Сергей САМ 0.667 4 18 квалифицированных
63 БЕКЕТОВ Дмитрий СТА 0.667 3 20 квалифицированных
63 КОНДРАТЬЕВ Илья ТАТ 0.667 3 20 квалифицированных
65 СТЕЦЕНКО Илья ХАБ 0.667 2 17 квалифицированных
66 МЕХОВЩИКОВ Вадим ХАБ 0.667 1 19 квалифицированных
67 ПАИС Александр САМ 0.667 1 18 квалифицированных
67 СТЕПАНОВ Максим ОМС 0.667 1 18 квалифицированных
69 БЕРДНИК Иван СВЕ 0.667 0 17 квалифицированных
70 КОЛЕСНИКОВ Кирилл ОРБ 0.600 4 17 квалифицированных
71 КОТЛЯЧКОВ Даниил КИР 0.600 3 16 квалифицированных
72 ДОРОГОВ Иван САМ 0.600 0 14 квалифицированных
73 ПОЛЮШКИН Павел СВЕ 0.600 -3 12 квалифицированных
74 КОЧКИН Михаил КИР 0.500 5 17 квалифицированных
75 ПЕРЧИК Павел КЛГ 0.500 5 16 квалифицированных
76 ДИЛБАНДЯН Альберт КРА 0.500 4 21 квалифицированных
77 КАШУБА Глеб БАШ 0.500 4 20 квалифицированных
78 ЯКОВЛЕВ Степан САР 0.500 4 19 квалифицированных
79 КАРКАВИН Денис КРА 0.500 2 21 квалифицированных
80 КОРНИЕЦ Лев ПЕР 0.500 2 18 квалифицированных
81 ХУСНУТДИНОВ Рафаил БАШ 0.500 1 15 квалифицированных
82 КАНАХОВИЧ Иван ОМС 0.500 0 17 квалифицированных
83 РАКОВ Тимофей САР 0.500 0 16 квалифицированных
84 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Амир ТАТ 0.500 0 15 квалифицированных
85 УТКИН Павел ПЕР 0.500 -1 17 квалифицированных
86 КЛЮЧНИКОВ Тимофей БАШ 0.500 -1 15 квалифицированных
87 ЧЕРНОВ Егор САР 0.500 -2 17 квалифицированных
88 СКВОРЧИНСКИЙ Андрей КЛГ 0.500 -2 16 квалифицированных
89 ПУШКИН Максим ПЕР 0.500 -2 15 квалифицированных
90 ГЛАДЫШЕВ Егор САМ 0.500 -3 16 квалифицированных
91 КОМЕРЕНКО Даниил ОРБ 0.500 -4 16 квалифицированных
92 АСАНУЛЫ Нурдаулет ОРБ 0.500 -4 14 квалифицированных
93 РАТУШНЫЙ Михаил ХАБ 0.400 1 15 квалифицированных
94 ПАВЛОВ Артём САР 0.333 1 15 квалифицированных
95 ФЕЧИН Кирилл САР 0.333 0 19 квалифицированных
96 ХАМИДУЛИН Амир БАШ 0.333 -1 18 квалифицированных
97 ГРАЧЕВ Семен САМ 0.333 -1 17 квалифицированных
98 ГИРФАНОВ Тимур БАШ 0.333 -2 17 квалифицированных
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99 КАРНИЦКИЙ Иван САР 0.333 -3 16 квалифицированных
100 ХАМД СИДИГ Мурат ТАТ 0.333 -3 15 квалифицированных
101 КИСЕЛЕВ Владислав САР 0.333 -4 15 квалифицированных
102 БОБКОВ Михаил САР 0.333 -4 14 квалифицированных
103 МОРДВИНЦЕВ Артем САМ 0.333 -5 13 квалифицированных
104 СОЛОДОВНИК Денис СТА 0.333 -6 16 квалифицированных
105 ЗЕЛЕПУКИН Вячеслав САР 0.333 -6 12 квалифицированных
105 ЛЮБЕЗНОВ Еремей САР 0.333 -6 12 квалифицированных
107 ЛУКЬЯНОВ Матвей СТА 0.333 -7 15 квалифицированных
108 СЕННИКОВ Артемий ОРБ 0.333 -8 13 квалифицированных
109 БОГАЧЕВ Никита КЛГ 0.333 -8 11 квалифицированных
109 МАНЫШЕВ Ярослав САР 0.333 -8 11 квалифицированных
111 КАРЕВ Платон ОМС 0.333 -9 12 квалифицированных
112 ВАСИЛЬЕВ Роман САР 0.200 -5 14 квалифицированных
113 ТУРБИН Тимофей САР 0.167 -6 14 квалифицированных
114 КОНСТАНТИНОВ Никифор СВЕ 0.167 -7 15 квалифицированных
115 ШИЛОВ Дмитрий ОРБ 0.167 -7 14 квалифицированных
116 ВИНТЕР Марк САР 0.167 -7 13 квалифицированных
117 ЧИСТИЧЕНКО Герман БАШ 0.167 -8 14 квалифицированных
118 ФЕДОСЕЕВ Андрей САР 0.167 -8 10 квалифицированных
119 БОРИСОВ Георгий САР 0.167 -9 13 квалифицированных
120 СИМОНЕНКО Илья КРА 0.167 -10 12 квалифицированных
121 БЕЛОВ Богдан САР 0.167 -10 11 квалифицированных
122 ВАРАВКА Дмитрий САР 0.167 -10 10 квалифицированных
123 ЛЕНИВЦЕВ Владислав САМ 0.167 -11 11 квалифицированных
124 САВИН Виктор ВЛГ 0.167 -11 9 квалифицированных
125 БОГАТОВ Арсений САР 0.167 -12 10 квалифицированных
125 КОВШОВ Роман БАШ 0.167 -12 10 квалифицированных
125 ТАРАТУХИН Матвей САР 0.167 -12 10 квалифицированных
128 ЧЕРЕНОВ Владислав САР 0.167 -12 9 квалифицированных
129 НИКАШИН Данила УЛЬ 0.167 -12 8 квалифицированных
130 ТАРАСОВ Тимофей САР 0.167 -13 10 квалифицированных
131 АДУШКИН Михаил САР 0.167 -13 8 квалифицированных
132 ТИТОВ Никита ВЛГ 0.167 -13 6 квалифицированных
133 ГОРЕЛОВ Ростислав САР 0.167 -14 9 выбывший
133 МИХАЙЛОВ Владислав ОРБ 0.167 -14 9 выбывший
133 ШАЙХИНУРОВ Тимур ОРБ 0.167 -14 9 выбывший
136 МАРКЕЛОВ Матвей САР 0.167 -14 8 выбывший
137 ГРИШИН Игорь САР 0.167 -19 3 выбывший
138 ГАЛАШОВ Филипп ОРБ 0.000 -11 13 выбывший
139 ШЕВЕРДИН Ярослав ВЛГ 0.000 -12 11 выбывший
140 СЕРМЯЖКО Даниил ТУЛ 0.000 -13 9 выбывший
141 АКТАУ Адиль САР 0.000 -14 10 выбывший
142 АБУЗЯРОВ Роман ОРБ 0.000 -14 9 выбывший
143 НИКИТИН Максим САР 0.000 -15 8 выбывший
144 СКОРОБОГАТОВ Иван САР 0.000 -16 5 выбывший
145 КОЗЛОВ Егор САР 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
145 ПОДСУМКОВ Степан САР 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
145 ШАМНЕ Андрей ВЛГ 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
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148 СИНЯЕВ Александр САР 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
149 ДАНКОВ Иван КРА 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
150 ПАНЧЕНКО Владимир САР 0.000 -19 4 выбывший
151 КОСМАКОВ Иван САР 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
151 РЕДЬКО Даниил САР 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
153 ИВАНОВ Юрий ВЛГ 0.000 -20 2 выбывший

КАРСАКОВ Владислав САР dnf DNF
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